- | III TORNEIO JAIME MAIA
bJJt.,\"\/ Clube Nacional de Natagdo, Sao Bento

SEERE— 17-18 de janeiro de 2026

CADETES & INFANTIS

Prova 39 Masc., 200m Livres Infantis
18.01.2026 - 14:30 Startlist
Rec Nacional Inf A 1:58.99 Pedro Fontoura Oliveira POR Cova da Piedade 2004
Rec Nacional Inf B 2:04.71 Joao Daniel Santos POR Caldas da Rainha 2025
Pista Nadador Categ. Clube Obs. Tempo Inscr.

Série 1 de 10, 14:30

3 Leonardo Leste Andrade Inf A CPSN 3:45.30 o o

4 Simao Pereira Pina Inf B CPSN 3:35.56 o o

5 Alfredo Karayianni Soares Inf B CNN 3:37.84 o o

Série 2 de 10, 14:35

1 Diogo Rudoi Marcelino Inf B CNS 3:31.03 e e
2 Xavier Conceicao Fernandes Inf A AEFDTV 3:30.00 I e
3 Miguel Gomes Silva Inf A CNATRIL 3:25.97 o I
4 Pedro Miguel Matela Inf A FS 3:14.07 e e
5 Santiago Frederico Paulino Inf B CNS 3:19.13 I .
6 Rodrigo Miguel Casares Inf B FS 3:26.16 o I
8 Samuel Ferraria Domingues Inf B CNN 3:32.22 o e

Série 3 de 10, 14:39

1 Pedro Bras Faisca Inf B SAD 3:04.79 o e
2 Francisco Tavares Lago Inf A FS 3:02.31 o e
3 Lourenco Torrado Torres Inf B SAD 3:01.10 o o
4 Andre Tavares Pinho Inf B ADRCIMM 2:59.90 S o
5 Manuel Gines Lopez Inf B PDEM 3:00.76 o e
6 Goncalo Filipe Teles Inf B PDEM 3:01.80 o I
7 Manuel Maria Fernandes Inf B SAD 3:03.38 o e
8 Dionis Daniel Milanov Inf B CNS 3:12.09

Série 4 de 10, 14:43

1 Joao Maria Lopez Inf B PDEM 2:56.60 S o
2 Salvador Fiuza Holtreman Inf A SAD 2:55.52 o e
3 Daniel Dias Miranda Inf B AEFDTV 2:55.39 o e
5 Joao Pedro Hoelzer Inf B PDEM 2:55.01 o o
6 Pedro Lourenco Faria Inf B FS 2:55.41 o e
7 Vicente Casanova Rebelo Inf B CFB 2:55.83 o e
8  Andre Miguel Cerezo Inf B SAD 2:59.77 I I

Série 5 de 10, 14:46

1 Rafael Ferreira Santos Inf B AEFDTV 2:50.79 o I
2 Francisco Pinto Mascarenhas Inf B FS 2:50.42 o e
3 Daniel Vieira Lopes Inf A FS 2:49.90 o e
4 Tiago Ferreira Martins Inf B PDEM 2:47.53 o I
5 Alvaro Fernandes Rodrigues Inf A GESL 2:48.95 o e
6 Gustavo Morgado Dabrio Inf B FS 2:50.00 o I
7 Afonso Maria Gomes Inf B PDEM 2:50.74 o e
8 Eduardo Tsukagoshi Castela Inf B SLB 2:52.43 o e

Série 6 de 10, 14:50

1 Maksym Kravchuk Inf B AEFDTV 2:45.75 o e
2 Bao Nguyen Truong Inf A CNN 2:43.36 o e
3 Vicente Muga Ribeiro Inf A SAD 2:43.08 o I
4 Dinis Costa Faria Inf A CNN 2:42.66 e e
5 Adam Sameh Mohamed Inf B SAD 2:42.67 o e
6 Miguel Cruz Simoes Inf A SAD 2:43.34 . e
7 Afonso Frias Guerra Inf A CFB 2:45.13 e e
8 Tiago Fernandes Vasques Inf B CNS 2:45.75 I .
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Série 7 de 10, 14:54

1

CO~NO U BAWN

Goncalo Raposo Pinheiro
Paulo Guimaraes Pellicano
Hernani Marques Dias
Duarte Tomas Prudencio
Luca Ammendola Cruz
Pedro Nabais Martins
Leon Konrad Dynkiewicz
David Sanguinho Duarte

Série 8 de 10, 14:57

1

O~NO O WN

Ricardo Canas Brito
Martim Silva Ferreira
Gustavo Gomes Neves
Nicolau Pargana Mendes
Manuel Antonio Nunes
Bruce Jossub Ribeiro
Davi Pietro Silva

Miguel Farias Passana

Série 9 de 10, 15:00

O~NOU A WNE

Tomas Caldeira Marques
Duarte Oliveira Diniz
Ricardo Filipe Martinho
Afonso Andre Correia
Lourenco Filipe Gomes
David Budu

Pedro Manuel Ahmad
Roman Sokolov

Série 10 de 10, 15:04

0o ~NO U1 AN

Miguel Almeida Pereira

Joao Pedro Veiga
Guilherme Pereira Sousa
Rafael Alexandre Figueiredo
Romeu Ferreira Mimoso
Afonso Miguel Ramos
Clemente Fernandez Mende

Inf B
Inf A
Inf A
Inf B
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Inf B
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Inf B
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Inf B
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Inf A
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Inf B
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Inf A
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SLB

FS
AEFDTV
AEFDTV
FS

SLB
SAD
SFUAP

CNS

SLB
SFUAP
SFUAP
PDEM
SLB

SLB
ADRCIMM

AONDA
CFB
SFUAP
SLB
AEFDTV

CFB
SLB

AONDA
SLB
AEFDTV
SFUAP
SLB
AEFDTV
CNN

2:42.28
2:41.01
2:39.85
2:38.76
2:39.37
2:40.85
2:41.33
2:42.61

2:38.43
2:34.78
2:33.47
2:33.13
2:33.35
2:34.08
2:35.11
2:38.56

2:31.03
2:29.59
2:27.30
2:26.68
2:26.85
2:27.52
2:29.89
2:31.60

2:25.82
2:24.93
2:17.16
2:19.02
2:24.57
2:25.25
2:26.30
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